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Chepstow - Newport via Langstone  Service 73 (NTAO073) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd November 2024 until 17th April 2025 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Chepstow Bus Station  0915 1100 1300 1600 1807 
Caerwent, St Stephen's Chuch 0927 1112 1312 1612 1819 
Parc Seymour 0936 1121 1321 1621 1828 
Langstone, New Inn 0941 1126 1326 1626 1833 
Royal Oak 0948 1133 1333 1633 1840 
Beechwood Park 0953 1138 1338 1638 1845 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 11 1003 1148 1348 1648 1854 

 
 
 

Newport - Chepstow via Langstone  Service 73 (NTAO073) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd November 2024 until 17th April 2025 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Newport Bus Station, Bay 6 0808 1008 1208 1508 1708 
Beechwood Park 0818 1018 1218 1518 1718 
Royal Oak 0823 1023 1223 1523 1723 
Langstone, New Inn 0829 1029 1229 1529 1729 
Parc Seymour 0836 1036 1236 1536 1736 
St Stephen`s Church 0844 1044 1244 1544 1744 
Chepstow Bus Station  0854 1054 1254 1554 1754 

 
 
 

Chepstow - Newport via Langstone  Service 73 (NTAO073) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd November 2024 until 17th April 2025 

Days:        SD SH       
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Chepstow Comprehensive School -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1525 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Chepstow Bus Station  0725 0900 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1532 1532 1615 1745 1820 1850 1920 2225 
Caerwent, St Stephen's Chuch 0739 0913 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1545 1545 1628 1757 1832 1902 1932 2235 
Parc Seymour 0749 0922 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1555 1555 1637 1806 1841 | | | 
Langstone, New Inn 0754 0927 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1600 1600 1642 1811 1846 1912 1942 2243 
Celtic Manor 0801 0933 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1607 1607 1649 1817 1852 1918 1948 2248 
Beechwood Park 0808 0939 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1613 1613 1655 1823 1858 1924 1954 2253 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 6 0821 0950 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1625 1624 1706 1834 1908 1934 2004 2302 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 
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Newport - Chepstow via Langstone  Service 73 (NTAO073) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd November 2024 until 17th April 2025 

Days:    SH SD           
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Newport Bus Station, Bay 6 0555 0615 0645 0730 0730 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1630 1713 1815 
Beechwood Park 0604 0626 0655 0740 0740 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1641 1724 1824 
Celtic Manor 0610 0631 0701 0746 0746 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1647 1730 1830 
Langstone, New Inn 0615 0637 0706 0753 0753 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1536 1654 1737 1835 
Parc Seymour 0622 0644 0713 0800 0800 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1543 1701 1744 1842 
St Stephen`s Church 0630 0652 0721 0810 0810 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1551 1709 1752 1850 
Chepstow Bus Station  0640 0702 0733 0823 0823 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1501 1603 1721 1803 1901 
Chepstow Comprehensive School -- -- -- -- 0830 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Chepstow - Newport via Langstone  Service 73 (NTAO073) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd November 2024 until 17th April 2025 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Chepstow Bus Station  0737 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1830 2225 
Mathern, Under Motorway Bridge | | | | | 1317 | | | | | | | 
Caerwent, St Stephen's Chuch 0749 0918 1018 1118 1218 1322 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1842 2235 
Parc Seymour 0758 0927 1027 1127 1227 1331 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 | | 
Langstone, New Inn 0803 0932 1032 1132 1232 1336 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1852 2243 
Celtic Manor 0809 0938 1038 1138 1238 1342 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1858 2248 
Beechwood Park 0815 0944 1044 1144 1244 1348 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1904 2253 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 6 0825 0955 1055 1155 1255 1359 1455 1555 1655 1754 1854 1914 2302 

 
 
 

Newport - Chepstow via Langstone  Service 73 (NTAO073) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd November 2024 until 17th April 2025 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Newport Bus Station, Bay 6 0648 0718 0805 0910 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 
Beechwood Park 0658 0728 0815 0920 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 
Celtic Manor 0704 0734 0821 0926 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 
Langstone, New Inn 0709 0739 0826 0931 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 
Parc Seymour 0716 0746 0833 0938 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 
St Stephen`s Church 0724 0754 0841 0946 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 
Mathern, Under Motorway Bridge | | | 0950 | | | | | | | | 
Chepstow Bus Station  0735 0805 0852 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 
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Chepstow - Newport via Langstone  Service 73 (NTAO073) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd November 2024 until 17th April 2025 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Chepstow Bus Station  0915 1100 1300 1600 1807 
Caerwent, St Stephen's Chuch 0927 1112 1312 1612 1819 
Parc Seymour 0936 1121 1321 1621 1828 
Langstone, New Inn 0941 1126 1326 1626 1833 
Royal Oak 0948 1133 1333 1633 1840 
Beechwood Park 0953 1138 1338 1638 1845 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 11 1003 1148 1348 1648 1854 

 
 
 

Newport - Chepstow via Langstone  Service 73 (NTAO073) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd November 2024 until 17th April 2025 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Newport Bus Station, Bay 6 0808 1008 1208 1508 1708 
Beechwood Park 0818 1018 1218 1518 1718 
Royal Oak 0823 1023 1223 1523 1723 
Langstone, New Inn 0829 1029 1229 1529 1729 
Parc Seymour 0836 1036 1236 1536 1736 
St Stephen`s Church 0844 1044 1244 1544 1744 
Chepstow Bus Station  0854 1054 1254 1554 1754 

 
 


